0.1
0.3
1.9
3.1
5.0
5.0
6.1
6.4
7.0
7.5
8.3
8.5
8.9

0.1
0.3
1.9
3.1
5.0
5.0
6.1
6.4
7.0
7.5
8.3
8.5
8.9

0.1
0.3
1.9
3.1
5.0
5.0
6.1
6.4
7.0
7.5
8.3
8.5
8.9

kztk03s
Start Kutztown Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37913809

Laurel St
Kohler Rd
Hinterleiter Rd
High Rd

Haas St
Old Topton Rd
Linden St
Park Ave
Meadow Dr
Barclay St
Haas Rd

Mine St
Old Topton Rd
- - - cut line

kztk03s
Start Kutztown Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37913809
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Laurel St
Kohler Rd
Hinterleiter Rd
High Rd

Haas St
Old Topton Rd
Linden St
Park Ave
Meadow Dr
Barclay St
Haas Rd

Mine St
Old Topton Rd

cut line

kztk03s
Start Kutztown Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37913809
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Laurel St
Kohler Rd
Hinterleiter Rd
High Rd

Haas St
Old Topton Rd
Linden St
Park Ave
Meadow Dr
Barclay St
Haas Rd

Mine St
Old Topton Rd

ropXxyrr o »gxaor

9.5

' 10.7
' 11.3
- 12.0
127
. 13.4
. 14.6

- fold

14.9
16.3
16.6

17.0
. 20.6
. 20.8
. 20.9

9.5

' 10.7
' 11.3
" 12.0
127
13.4
. 14.6

- fold

14.9
16.3
16.6

170
. 20.6
. 20.8
. 20.9

9.5

' 10.7
' 11.3
120
127
134
. 14.6

- fold

14.9
16.3
16.6

170
- 20.6
. 20.8
. 20.9

Klines Corner Rd

Fisher Ln

Church Rd

Topton Rd

X Long Ln/Topton Rd to High Rd
Hinterleiter Rd

Burkholder Ln

Bowers Rd

at Bastian Rd to Bowers Rd
Old Bowers Rd

Kohler Rd

Laurel St

to parking lot
total miles

o OO wnwixwnrOrO X

- - - cut line
Klines Corner Rd

Fisher Ln

Church Rd

Topton Rd

x Long Ln/Topton Rd to High Rd
Hinterleiter Rd

Burkholder Ln

Bowers Rd

at Bastian Rd to Bowers Rd
Old Bowers Rd

Kohler Rd

Laurel St

to parking lot
total miles
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cut line

Klines Corner Rd

Fisher Ln

Church Rd

Topton Rd

x Long Ln/Topton Rd to High Rd
Hinterleiter Rd

Burkholder Ln

Bowers Rd

at Bastian Rd to Bowers Rd
Old Bowers Rd

Kohler Rd

Laurel St

to parking lot
total miles
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